In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ

the Insolvency {England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and H
s mne.  Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

FRIDAY

NN

*A865Z12
24/05/201 9 #142
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Company mmber [ 1 [0 [6 [7 [0 [4[1]2

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript erin

Company name in full | Braga Ltd

bold black capitals,

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Neil Richard

Surname Gibson

E Liquidator’s address

Building name.’number‘ 8A Kingsway House

Street ' King Street

Post town |[ Bedworth

County/Region l Warwickshire

Fostcode clvfifz] Ts[H]y

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) { © Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname | another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building name/number’ © Other fiquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Street ’ another liquidator.
|

Post town [

County/Region ’

ot [ [ [T [

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

fois [ofs 2ol

Statement of affairs

Dﬂ
o
=

| attach:

0]  Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 39(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sionstre .
X

g
H
LA

Signature date F;E‘ [FO_FS— P;FCTWPQ—

04717 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact infermation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact nama Ne|| Richard Gibson

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

G | A insolvency Limited

Address

8A Kingsway House

|
| King Street
|

Post town

Bedworth
comtifesn \Warwickshire

= lolvlal s lnlv

Country

[ox

lelephone

024 7722 0175
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
infermation held on the public Register,

[l You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information -

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Braga Ltd Trading As: Bariloche Restaurant

on the 8 May 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Q'aizka Zfﬁﬁ-bg Hotre,  d o S el fLodugu

Signed L= ;’ZM&%\
Dated 8 / p) ’/ ’/ CB




Braga Ltd Trading As: Bariloche Restaurant
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 May 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signaturevéﬁ_o_d&_‘aﬁ%_ Date 8 [ </ 79

NiL



Braga Ltd Trading As: Bariloche Restaurant
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 May 2019

A1l - Summary of Liahilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities )
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NI
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
MiL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (hrought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Directors 8,500.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 41,931.00
50,431.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

{50,431.00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00

{50,431.00)

100.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(50,531.00)

Signature __ /- QQ@ 9 %9 — Date_ﬁ/ S'/ //9



6E LT 6T0Z AR TD BO'STOZ 42A TOS Sdl 1o T aBed

mmeuwdan NN N aineudis

00 TEV'OS Suyjelo) sanua g
co.oomﬁ N6 Pl .Emf_m“_ .w>_._ﬁ_ nolewsaf g1 mmzmttox EREL 00D
00'TE6'TY 7ZT 863N ‘2)ISEIMBN ‘UOIUaGEULT *MBIA Yikd Uoluag '(NTHD() Hun Buypuey swig)) Asuaajosuy SWOISN) 1§ aNUaAaY INH 00HD
3 ssauppy auren Aoy

si0yipa1) Auedwo) - g
JukINEISIY SyYdojueg sy Suipes] p37 edeig
payw(y Auanjosul y { 9



G | A Insolvency Limited
Braga Ltd Trading As: Bariloche Restaurant
C - Shareholders

Key Name Address Type Nominal No.Of CalledUp Total Amt.

Value Shares per share Called Up
HMOO Ms Catia Eloisa Moura Dos Santos Rodr18 Westmacott Drive, Feltham, TW14 9RN Crdinary 1.00 100 1.00 100.00
1 Ordinary Entries Totalling 100

Signature Nﬁmog\(@ﬁ _
Pagelof 1

IPS SQL Ver. 2010 01 May 2019 17:39



